Version 3.2 STM Page 1
US Pats. 9,554,444 Regulator Tested
 10,260,721
Series to Multiple Isolation Transformer
PROUDLY ASSEMBLED IN
Everett, Washington, USA
OV20 Systems, LLC
PO BOX 281

PROUDLY ASSEMBLED IN
Everett, Washington, USA
Ordering Example:  STM-6.6A-120M-110W-WLS
Product Code Primary Amps
Secondary Volts
(load capacity
nominal +/- 10%)
Maximum Load*/
System Loading Factor
Enclosure Types
Available
(See pg. 4)
6.6A primary; 120V secondary (nominal +/- 10%)*
(STM)
Series To Multiple
transformer, 60Hz
(6.6A)
6.6 Amp
(120G)
up to 400W HPF
(400W)
LED 400W Max
1.06kW Loading Factor
(WLL)
(ALL-SMA)
  (120X)
up to 250W HPF
(250W)
LED 250W Max
0.65kW Loading Factor
(WL)
(AL-SMA)
  (120H)
up to  200W HPF
(200W)
LED 200W Max/
0.47kW Loading Factor
(WL)
(AL-SMA)
  (120L)
up to175W HPF
(175W)
LED 175W Max/
0.41kW Loading Factor
(WL)
(AL-SMA)
  (120M)
up to 110W HPF
(110W)
LED 110 Max/
0.3kW Loading Factor
(WLS)
(AL-SMA)
  (120U)
up to 75W HPF
(75W)
LED 75W Max/
0.26kW Loading Factor
(WLS)
(AL-SMA)
  (120C)
up to 60W HPF
(60W)
LED 60W Max/
0.21kW Loading Factor
(WLS)
(AL-SMA)
  (120P)
up to 40W HPF
(40W)
LED 40W Max/
0.12kW Loading Factor
(WLS)